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202207210002
87330

07/21/2022
02:58:36

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

54 76 Lot#:211
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

201509100003
15680

09/10/2015
07:57:55

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

41 139 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:139
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-4
6-10 12-19
AND 21-23

202207080002
71380

07/08/2022
03:09:09

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YELLOW LEAF
FARMS
SUBDIVISION

41 139 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:139


