Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 11; Name= STATEWIDE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207210002 87330	07/21/2022 02:58:36	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			54	76		Lot#:211 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
201509100003 15680	09/10/2015 07:57:55	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			41	139		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:139 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-4 6-10 12-19 AND 21-23
202207080002 71380	07/08/2022 03:09:09	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YELLOW LEAF FARMS SUBDIVISION			41	139		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:139